
  
08/28/2023 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
117 AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 6:13 AM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH
2 6:33 AM N HOLLY ST & FOUNTAIN HILLS DR
3 6:34 AM N HOLLY ST & NW 92ND ST
4 6:35 AM N HOLLY ST & NW 91ST TER
5 6:36 AM N BELLEVIEW AVE & NW 94TH ST
6 6:37 AM N FOUNTAIN HILLS DR & NW 94TH ST
7 6:38 AM FOUNTAIN HILLS DR & NW 93RD TER
8 6:39 AM N BELL ST & 94TH TER
9 6:41 AM N BELL ST & NW 93RD ST 
10 6:42 AM N BELL ST & NW 92ND TER
11 6:45 AM NW 90TH ST & N LISTON AVE (AT THE ROUNDABOUT)
12 6:50 AM TURN AROUND AT BICYCLE CLUB
13 6:52 AM N GREEN HILLS RD & NW 80TH ST
14 6:53 AM 8201 N GREEN HILLS RD
15 6:54 AM NW 82ND ST PASSED THE POOL AT THE PARKING GARAGE
16 7:15 AM PCHS (PCHS)     

   
117 PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 2:47 PM PCHS (PCHS)
2 3:07 PM N GREEN HILLS RD & NW 80TH ST
3 3:09 PM N GREEN HILLS RD & NW 80TH TER 
4 3:10 PM 8201 N GREEN HILLS RD
5 3:12 PM NW 82ND ST PASSED THE POOL AT THE PARKING GARAGE
6 3:18 PM NW 90TH ST & N LISTON AVE (AT THE ROUNDABOUT)
7 3:23 PM N HOLLY ST & FOUNTAIN HILLS DR
8 3:24 PM N HOLLY ST & NW 92ND ST
9 3:24 PM N HOLLY ST & NW 91ST TER
10 3:25 PM N BELLVIEW AVE & NW 94TH ST
11 3:26 PM N FOUNTAIN HILLS DR & NW 94TH ST
12 3:28 PM FOUNTAIN HILLS  DR & NW 93RD TER
13 3:30 PM N BELL ST & NW 94TH TER 
14 3:31 PM N BELL ST & NW 93RD ST
15 3:32 PM N BELL ST & NW 92ND TER
16 3:38 PM BARRY ELEM     


